24 October 2020 Saturday

11st Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium
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Horse Name
1.SAILOR KINGDOM (Kosmaz)
2.SER PEHLIVAN
3.BLINDING LIGHT
4.TOPCU HANIM
5.EL COMPADRE
6.ATABERK
7.EFELERIN EFESI
8.ELEGANT EGOIST (Kosmaz)
9.GRAY SHADOW
10.1 GOT THE POWER (Kosmaz)
11.VALOR
12.EFSANE ASK

2ybc
2ybc
2ybc
2ybf
2ygrc
2ychc
2ybc
2ybc
2ygrc
2ybc
2ybc
2ybf

Entries

1.)76.500 ¢
1)21994 ¢

Sire
MENDIP (USA) - QOUNTMGIRL
MAXIMUS DREAM- PRILIM
VENDIP (USA) - MY BIANCA
WIENER WALZER (GER) - ATES HANM

THREEVALLEYS (USA) - AMARLOU (FR)

DEHA - BADE
AGRESVO (USA) - SLVERHEART
PERFECT STORM- WAFFLE

LION HEART (USA) - NEVER TOUCHA STAR (USA)

HAKEEM (USA) - FHANAR

FLEASANTLY PERFECT (USA) - GENIUS
VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - HALLING CHARGE (GB)

2.)30.600 ¢
2)8.798 ¢

Dam

57
57
55
55
54
53
53
53
53
53
53
54

Weight
SER. DEMRTAS
SEV. ALTAY
T.1ZZ AKSOY
M MAH. SIMSEK
ATi. OZKAN
MEH. SIMSEK
MEL. CIGER
SEN. GOZEL
NEV. CANAKCI
OME. EROGLU
AHM BAKIR
AYS. DOGAN

57 kg,

3.15.300 ¢
3.)4.399 ¢

Owner
AGUVEN
OBAYAZIT
S.ARSLAN
S.SIMSEK
OALACAM
.GUMUS
ACIGER
AKIZILYAVIAG
O.PEK
AKIZILYAVIAG
MUH.KORKMAZ
ACIFTCI

Trainer
62
62
52
51
46

42

30

28
42

Ankara Racecourse (57th Day)

1400 Turf

4.)7.650 v

4)2199 ¢

RT Last 6 Race Last Race Date

603090  14.10.2020
0-80900 14.10.2020
1-4670  26.09.2020
51-2758  15.10.2020
123153  03.10.2020
079800  09.10.2020
007880  06.10.2020
0699-17  15.10.2020
626666  13.10.2020
9-36058  15.10.2020
036060  15.10.2020
705450  15.10.2020



